P
O
W
ER
 M
et
er
in

E =  7.9"  (201 mm)
F =  5.9"  (151 mm)
APPLICATION/WIRING EXAMPLE
X2 Black
X1 White
One turn
Customer supplied
ACCESSORIES
Universal Mounting Bracket Kit for H681x CTs (AH06)
MODEL RATIO ACCURACY
FROM 10%
TO 100% OF
MAX LOAD
BURDEN
CAPACITY IN VA
H6810-200A-5A   200:5
1%
  2.5
H6810-300A-5A   300:5   2.5
H6811-400A-5A   400:5   5.0
H6811-600A-5A   600:5   5.0
H6811-800A-5A   800:5 12.5
H6812-800A-5A   800:5   5.0
H6812-1000A-5A 1000:5 22.5
H6812-1200A-5A 1200:5 22.5
H6812-1600A-5A 1600:5 22.5
H6812-2000A-5A 2000:5 22.5
H6812-2400A-5A 2400:5 22.5
MODEL RATIO ACCURACY
AT 60 Hz
BURDEN
CAPACITY IN VA